
 

Easy to swallow.

Taste and odor masking. 

Precision and accuracy
in dose. Accurate
and safe dosage. 

Active protection against
oxidation. 

High bioavailability and
better target action.

Optimal encapsulated
oil content. 

Marketing (variety
in shapes and colors)

Advantages
of soft capsule

PHARMACEUTICAL 
PRIVATE LABEL

Private Label Products - Softgel Probiotics

PROBIOTICS WITH MULTIVITAMINS, 
B-COMPLEX AND MINERALS

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
  This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

 SUPPLEMENT FACTS 
Serving size: 1 Softgel Capsule

Servings Per Container: 30

  

INGREDIENT
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate)

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)

Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin 0,1% maltodextrin)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)

Vitamin D3 (1000000 IU oily vitamin D3/g)
DL Alpha tocopheryl acetate

Vitamin B8 (Biotin)
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)

Iron (II) Sulphate 1 Hydrate HL
Copper Sulphate Anhydrous HL

Zinc Oxide KH AD HL
Selenium Sodium Selenite (Selenium) KH HL

Bf animalis lactis 100 Bn

ACTIVE
1.4 mg Vit B1

1.6 mg Vit B12 + 5% OD
2 mg Vit B6

1 mcg Vit B12
90 mg Vit C + 20% OD

5 mcg Vit D
10 mg Vit E

50 mcg Biotin + 5% OD
200 mcg Vit B9 + 40% OD

5 mg Fe
0.5 mg Cu
5 mg Zn

50 mcg Se
1 Bn UFC + 50% OD

mg
1,745
1,706
2,443
1,111

108,434
0,200

14,925
0,053
0,306

15,211
1,256
6,227
0,110
15,00

Helps improve immunity*
Helps with energy*
Gut health*
Softgel technology to protect active 
ingredient

DIRECTIONS: For adults take one (1) softgel daily after meals as dietary supplement. As a reminder, 
discuss the supplements and medications you take with your healthcare provider. Do not exceed 
recommended daily intake.

This bulk product is manufactured in 
Spain and packaged in the United States

PET white or ambar bottle
ALU/ALU blisters available

Recommended package

www.INGPharmaceutical.com


