## PROBIOTICS WITH MULTIVITAMINS, B-COMPLEX AND MINERALS

- » Helps improve immunity\*
- > Helps with energy\*
- » Gut health\*
- Softgel technology to protect active ingredient

This bulk product is manufactured in Spain and packaged in the United States

**DIRECTIONS:** For adults take one (1) softgel daily after meals as dietary supplement. As a reminder, discuss the supplements and medications you take with your healthcare provider. Do not exceed recommended daily intake.



## SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving size: 1 Softgel Capsule Servings Per Container: 30

INGREDIENT	ACTIVE	mg
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate)	1.4 mg Vit B1	1,745
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)	1.6 mg Vit B12 + 5% OD	1,706
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)	2 mg Vit B6	2,443
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin 0,1% maltodextrin)	1 mcg Vit B12	1,111
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	90 mg Vit C + 20% OD	108,434
Vitamin D3 (1000000 IU oily vitamin D3/g)	5 mcg Vit D	0,200
DL Alpha tocopheryl acetate	10 mg Vit E	14,925
Vitamin B8 (Biotin)	50 mcg Biotin + 5% OD	0,053
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)	200 mcg Vit B9 + 40% OD	0,306
Iron (II) Sulphate 1 Hydrate HL	5 mg Fe	15,211
Copper Sulphate Anhydrous HL	0.5 mg Cu	1,256
Zinc Oxide KH AD HL	5 mg Zn	6,227
Selenium Sodium Selenite (Selenium) KH HL	50 mcg Se	0,110
Bf animalis lactis 100 Bn	1 Bn UFC + 50% OD	15,00

## Recommended package

- » PET white or ambar bottle
- » ALU/ALU blisters available



\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

